Merlin Equipment Pte Ltd
40 Tech Park Crescent, Singapore 638097
Tel: +65 6863 1753  Fax: +65 6863 1757
Email: sales@merlinequip.com
SLLEDM2017-010217
®
Catalogue	2017
LED	MINING	SOLUTIONS

LED NUMBER BOARD
FEATURES:
-  195 Crisp LEDs Per Digit
-  Engineered for 24/7 Operation
-  Magnetic Sensor To Change Digits
ITEM DIGITS COLOR
MLNB-02-A 2 AMBER
MLNB-02-R 2 RED
MLNB-03-A 3 AMBER
MLNB-03-R 3 RED
Page	12	SLLEDM2017-010217
®
LED MLR 60W
ITEM BEAM
MLR-60-10 10°
MLR-60-40 40°
MLR-60-60 60°
MLR-60-90 90°
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 176 x 120 x 103 mm
RAW LUMENS 6,336 lm
WATTAGE 60 W
WEIGHT 2.5 kg
AMP DRAW 5.0 A @ 12V
VIBRATION RATING 60 Grms
MLR-60-60
LED MLR 100W
ITEM BEAM
MLR-100-10 10°
MLR-100-40 40°
MLR-100-60 60°
MLR-100-90 90°
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 177 x 168 x 103 mm
RAW LUMENS 10,560 lm
WATTAGE 100 W

LED MLSWD 40W
ITEM Length
MLSWD-40-150-FAC 627 mm
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 627 x 195 x 49 mm
RAW LUMENS 3,500 lm
WATTAGE 40 W
WEIGHT 5.3 kg
AMP DRAW 0.34 A @ 12V
VIBRATION RATING 15.6 Grms
Page	14	SLLEDM2017-010217
®
LED MLP 150W
ITEM BEAM
MLP-150-40-STEAC 40°
MLP-150-60-STEAC 60°
MLP-150-90-STEAC 90°
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 297 x 191 x 126 mm
RAW LUMENS 15,840 lm
WATTAGE 150 W
WEIGHT 5.6 kg
AMP DRAW 1.4 A @ 110V
VIBRATION RATING 60 Grms
MLP-150-60
LED MLP 300W
ITEM BEAM
MLP-300-40-STEAC 40°
MLP-300-60-STEAC 60°
MLP-300-90-STEAC 90°
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 383 x 293 x 175 mm
RAW LUMENS 31,680 lm
WATTAGE 300 W

MLSP-50-40 40°
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 148 x 125 x 79 mm
RAW LUMENS 5,260 lm
WATTAGE 50 W
WEIGHT 2.05 kg
AMP DRAW 4.17 A @ 12V
VIBRATION RATING 15.6 Grms
MLSP-50-40
Page	17	SLLEDM2017-010217
®
HEAVY DUTY LIGHT SERIES
LED MLBM 140W
ITEM BEAM
MLBM-140-25 25°
MLBM-140-40 40°
MLBM-140-60 60°
MLBM-140-90 90°
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 239 x 173 x 125 mm
RAW LUMENS 16,000 lm
WATTAGE 140 W
WEIGHT 4.2 kg
AMP DRAW 11.7 A @ 12V
VIBRATION RATING 60 Grms
MLBM-140-40
FEATURES
• Forward rake trunnion bracket
• Reverse polarity protection
• Aiming system located on bracket
DIRECT METAL HALIDE/HALOGEN REPLACEMENT
• MLBM 140W - 400/500 watt halide equivalent
• MLBM 84W - 1000 watt halogen equivalent
• MLBM 63W - 700 watt halogen equivalent
• MLBM 35W - 400 watt halogen equivalent
Page	18	SLLEDM2017-010217
®
LED MLBM 84W
MLBM-84-40
ITEM BEAM
MLBM-84-25 25°
MLBM-84-40 40°
MLBM-84-60 60°
MLBM-84-90 90°
LED MLBM 63W
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 154 x 132 x 85mm
RAW LUMENS 7,200 lm
WATTAGE 63 W
WEIGHT 1.8 kg
AMP DRAW 5.26 A @ 12V
VIBRATION RATING 60 Grms
MLBM-63-40
ITEM BEAM
MLBM-63-25 25°
MLBM-63-40 40°
MLBM-63-60 60°
MLBM-63-90 90°
LED MLBM 35W
MLBM-35-40
ITEM BEAM
MLBM-35-25 25°
MLBM-35-40 40°
MLBM-35-60 60°
MLBM-35-90 90°
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 123 x 112 x 101mm
RAW LUMENS 4,000 lm
WATTAGE 35 W

MLSB-7.2-A AMBER
MLSB-7.2-B BLUE
MLSB-7.2-G GREEN
MLSB-7.2-R RED
MLSB-7.2-W WHITE
MLSB-7.2-RGB RGB
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 133 x 97 x 73 mm
AREA OF EFFECT Full 360° Visibility
WATTAGE 7.2 W
WEIGHT 0.2 kg
AMP DRAW 0.8 A @ 12V
VIBRATION RATING 15.6 Grms
LED MLD 12W
ITEM LED
MLD-12-60 60°
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 70 x 92 x 49 mm
RAW LUMENS 2,000 lm
WATTAGE 12 W
WEIGHT 0.4 kg
AMP DRAW 1 A @ 12V
VIBRATION RATING 15.6 Grms
MLD-12-60
Page	20	SLLEDM2017-010217
®
LED MLD 30W
ITEM BEAM
MLD-30-40 40°
MLD-30-60 60°
MLD-30-90 90°
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 137 x 109 x 65 mm
RAW LUMENS 3,696 lm
WATTAGE 30 W
WEIGHT 1.2 kg
AMP DRAW 2.5 A @ 12V
VIBRATION RATING 15.6 Grms
MLD-30-10
LED MLD 20W
ITEM BEAM
MLD-20-10 10°
MLD-20-40 40°
MLD-20-60 60°
TECHNICAL DETAILS
DIMENSIONS 120 x 160 x 80 mm
RAW LUMENS 2,112 lm
WATTAGE 20 W